Area of Application:
Reservoir installation for direct suction line connection
Characteristics:
• suitable for mineral oil
• thread form: BSP
• threaded end caps made out of glass fibre reinforced polyamide
or aluminium (see Technical Data)
STAUFF suction strainers SUS are available with NPT threads

SW 160° open
area
Ordering Code and Dimensional Table
SRV-050-B12 50 l/min G 3/4 109 64 60 36
SRV-114-B16 114 l/min G1 139 64 60 46
SRV-200-B20 200 l/min G11/4 139 86 82 60
SRV-227-B24 227 l/min G11/2 200 86 82 60
SRV-454-B32 454 l/min G2 260 86 82 70
SRV-650-B40 650 l/min G21/2 211 150 145 90
SRV-950-B48 950 l/min G3 272 150 145 100
Type Q max G L D1 D2 SW
Technical Data
Temperature range: – 20°C . . . +100°C
Flow range: 950 l/min max